Finals Men’s 2019

Rings

R. Bib

1 0007
2 0019
3 0048
4 0004
5 0018
6 0026
7 0011
8 0042

Name

SIMONOQV Nikita

ZAHRAN Ali

MARESCA Salvatore

HOECK Vinzenz

SHALABY Tarek Hamdy

KARNEJENKO Pavel

KAJI Chris

ARNON Ran
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6,00
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6,00

4,90

5,40
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8,450

8,150

8,300

8,200

7,950

8,550

7,950

7,900

Pen.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Score

14,450

14,350

14,200

14,100

13,950

13,450

13,350

12,800

Comp

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Total

14,450

14,350

14,200

14,100

13,950

13,450

13,350

12,800



